
Primary Meeting EH040126

Class Nominations
Extended 

Y/N
Ext Noms 

Rec'd
Divisions run

Moved to 
elsewhere in 

meeting

Balloted, Gained 
start at St Marys

Balloted Scratched Ineligible

01 3YO+ Maiden 13 Y 2 1 2
02 3YO+ NMT 2 LTW 12 Y 1 2 1
03 3YO+ NMT 4 LTW 3 Y 1 DELETED 3 1
04 Up to NR 49 13 Y 2 1 1 1
05 NR 50-54 11 Y 2 1
06 Mares NR 55+ 5 Y 4 1 1
07 NR 55-60 8 Y 4 1
08 NR 60-69 13 Y 1 1
09 Open Free For All 15 N 1 1 1
10 3YO Maiden 2 Y DELETED

Secondary Meeting SM010126

Class Nominations
Extended 

Y/N
Ext Noms 

Rec'd
Divisions run

Moved to 
elsewhere in 

meeting

Balloted, Gained 
start at Hobart

Balloted Scratched

01 3YO+ FT-Maiden 10 Y 1 1 1
02  Up to NR 55 6 Y DELETED 3 3
03 NR 35+ 10 Y 1 2
04 NR 45+ 10 Y 1 1 2
05 NR 50+ 8 Y 1 1 1
06 NR 55+ 11 N 1 1 1
07 NR 70+ 12 N 1 1 2

Gained Start in Both Meetings (including emg): 2
Total true Ballots (without a start at all including emg): 6

BALLOTS
DARE YOU TO MOVE NR 45
ALBY PRIDDY NR 44
DAT LOU NZ NR 61
ANDAMAN BAY NR 55
TAKING A PUNT NR 51
YURUGA LASS NR 45

INELIGIBLE
HEY FRANCO Tammy Langley

Harness Numbers

Stood down satisfactory trial


